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DO NOT DISTURB EXISTING CHAIN 

40'
+08

40'
+19

63'
+38

63'
+56

45'
+62

60.92'
+48.14

48.45'
+98

64.50'
+17.61

40'
+85

0801

0803

0802

0804 0805 0806

0807

CB

CB

CB
CB

CB

0814

F

F

F F

C
C C

C

C

C

F C C C

2

1

2

4

18" RCP-V
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SEE DETAIL 2/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 4/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

EST 10 SY GFD
EST 3 TONS
OUTLET PROTECTION
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP 

EST 10 SY GFD
EST 3 TONS
OUTLET PROTECTION
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP 

DDE = 45 CY
SLOPE = 0.30%
SEE DETAIL 7/SHEET 2D-1
STANDARD 'V' DITCH

15"

24"

DDE = 10 CY
SLOPE = 3.93%
STANDARD 'V' DITCH
DITCH TO DRAIN TO 
GRADE EXISTING 

-Y2- STA 13+39.64 LT
END SPILL CURB 

REMOVE 18"

18"
RETAIN
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18" RCP-V

RCP-V
18"

DI

CB

C
B

C
B

D
I

D
I

D
I

DI

DI

DI

84" CONC

84" CONC

BST PA

BST PA

BST PA BST PA

BST PA

BST PA

BST PA

BST PA

3
1' B

S
T

26' BST

2
0
' B

S
T

4
3
' B

S
T

B
S

T
 

P
A

B
S

T
 

P
A

12
' B

S
T

18" RCP

18" 
RCP

1SBK BUS

18" RCP

S

FES

FES FES

15" RCP

DI

24" C&
G

24" C
&

G

24" C
&

G

2
4
" C

&
G

2
4
" C

&
G

S
R
 
18

9
5
 
 
 

G
A
T

E
W

A
Y
 

D
R
 
 
 
 
2
4
' B

S
T

M
T
L

M
T
L

SR 1895    GATEWAY DR    24' BST

S

18" RCP

24" C&G

2
4
" 
C

&
G

7
2
" C

H
L
 

&
 

3
S

B
W

2
4
" C

&
G

FREEDOM LAND

INVESTMENTS LLC

EBJ LAND HOLDINGS LLC

DB 2863 PG 203

PB N PG 57G

DB 2715 PG 596

PB J PG 67

S

S

INV=105.94'

INV=104.64'

INV=104.90'

IN
V

=
10

4
.9

4
'

2
4
" 

R
C
P

24" RCP

36" RCP

15
" 

R
C

P
15

" 
H

D
P

E

INV=103.94'INV=102.56'
INV=104.46' INV=104.65'

TOP=109.90'

TOP=109.57'

TOP=110.20'
18" R

CP

2
4
" R

C
P

18
" R

C
P

18
" R

CP

18
" 
RCP

18
" R

C
P

IN
V
=10

6
.0

3'

T
O
P
=111.0

2'

36" RCP

IN
V

=
10

9
.6

7
'

IN
V

=
10

9
.8

0
'

12
" R

C
P

IN
V

=
110
.3

1'
T

O
P

=
112
.3

3
'

T
O
P
=
110
.4

0
'

IN
V
=
10

6
.9

4
'

IN
V
=
10

7
.0

8
'

IN
V=1

06
.9
5'

IN
V
=
10

7
.3

2
'

T
O
P
=
112
.13
'

IN
V
=
10

7
.5

1'

IN
V

=
10

7
.6

2
'

T
O

P
=
110
.7

5
'

INV=105.08'

INV=104.02'

TOP=111.57'

INV=105.52'

INV=105.69'
INV=105.51'

INV=105
.90
'

IN
V
=10

5
.8
6
'

IN
V
=10

6
.3
2
'

IN
V
=
10

6
.3

3
'

T
O
P
=110
.6

6
'

T
O

P
=
110
.8

6
'

T
O

P
=
112
.2

2
'

18" R
C
P

IN
V
=10

7.52'

IN
V
=10

7.85'

INV=103.92'

INV=104.52'

IN
V

=
10

5
.4

7
'

36" RCP

12
" H

D
P

E

TOP=112.79'

INV=105.63'

INV=105.75'

E
N

D
 

U
N

K

12
" 

H
D
P
E

IN
V
=
10

7
.3

6
'

T
O
P
=
111.15
'

TOP=111.50'

15"
 H

DPE

INV=109.28'

15
" H

D
P

E

INV=109.00'

INV=107.95'

TOP=111.43'

INV=107.68'

INV=107.75'

TOP=112.75'
END UNK

18" HDPE

EIP 1.42' T/W TO EIP

EIP

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

S
IG

N
A

G
E
 

A
N

D
 

L
A

N
D

S
C

A
P

E
 

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

SIG
NAGE 

AND 
LANDSCAPE 

EASEMENT

POSTS

EIP

DI

DI

DI

DI INACCESSIBLE

CAR PARKED ON

S

INV=104.54'

TOP=111.14'

IN
V
=
10

7
.3

2
'

COUNTY OF WAYNE
DB 2567 PG 523

PB M PG 56D

GRUMA CORPORATION

DB 1736 PG 181

PB L PG 30E

EBJ LAND HOLDINGS LLC

DB 1684 PG 592

DB 2715 PG 596

PB J PG 67

DB 3286 PG 548 DB 1684 PG 592DB 1684 PG 592

CHURCH OF CHRIST
DB 1684 PG 592

GRUMA CORPORATION

DB 1736 PG 181

PB L PG 30E

GRUMA CORPORATION

DB 1736 PG 181

PB L PG 30E

GRUMA CORPORATION

DB 1736 PG 181

PB L PG 30E

COUNTY OF WAYNE
DB 2567 PG 523

PB M PG 56D

COUNTY OF WAYNE
DB 2567 PG 523

PB M PG 56D

COUNTY OF WAYNE
DB 2567 PG 523

PB M PG 56D

MILLS GOLDSBORO
PROPERTIES LLC
DB 2914 PG 130

PB N PG 68C

FAITH CHURCH

FAMILY OF 

1SBK/MTL 

CNPY

METAL

1SBLK/MTL BUS

BST PA

BST PA

BST PA

GR

3SBW
72" CHL

4
3
.8

8
'

+
7
3
.0

4

3
0
.5

6
'

+
5
6
.17

HUNTER & BUNDY LLC

0
8
0
1

0
8
0
308

0
2

0
8
0
4

0
8
0
5

0
8
0
6

0
8
0
7

100
0

1
0
0
1

1002

1003 1004

1
0
0
5

L
T

L
T

L
T

L
T

L
T

L
T

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT
LTLT

LT
LT

LT
LTLT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT
LT

LT
LT

LT

LT

L
T

M
E

T
E

R
G

A
S

LT

L
T

LT

119

120

12
1

12
2

12
3

124 125
126

W/LT

C

C

H
H

T

TH
H

H
H

C
C

H
H

C

T

4" DI
P

4
" 
P

V
C

18" DIP

TOP=111.63'

INV=91.84'

6
" D

IP

4
" D

IP

INV=102.92'
INV=92.06'

4
" P

V
C

INV=103.
64'

IN
V
=
10

5
.2

0
'

15" DIP 15" DIP

18" DIP

18
" D
IP

18
" D
IP

18
" D
IP

18
" D

IP

18
" D

IP

18
" D

IP

12" DIP12" DIP

12
" D

IP

12" PVC

INV=91.78'

TOP=111.52

INV=91.55'
INV=93.48'

TOP=111.40'

INV=103.77'

INV=92.20'

INV=91.90'

TOP=110.12'

INV=93.33'

INV=93.36'

TOP=112.07'

FL=93.58'

T
O
P
=
113
.11'

IN
V
=
9
4
.2

4
'

IN
V
=
9
4
.2

5
'

T
O

P
=
113
.3

0
'

IN
V

=
9
4
.9

1'
IN

V
=
9
4
.9

4
'

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
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421 FAYETTEVILLE STREET, SUITE 600

CONST. REV.

RIGHT-OF-WAY REV.

C 2020

RALEIGH, NC 27601

UTILITY DESIGN ENGINEER

U-5724

NAD 
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FIELD CONDITIONS.

TYPE OF FITTINGS WILL VARY BASED ON 

IS 626 POUNDS. THE ACTUAL QUANTITY AND 

WATER PIPE FITTINGS ON THIS PLAN SHEET 

THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY OF DUCTILE IRON 

NOTE:

PFH

HYDRANT

REMOVE FIRE

ADJUST MANHOLE

MANHOLE

ADJUST 

SR 1711 (OAK FOREST ROAD)

-Y2- 

GAT
E

W
AY D

R
IVE

-
Y4-
 

(OAK FOREST ROAD)

-Y4- SR 1711 

SOLID SLEEVE

12" DI MJ LONG BODY 

DI WATER LINE WITH 

CONNECT TO EXISTING 12" 

879 LF 12" DI WATER LINE

6" GATE VALVE

14 LF HYDRANT LEG

FIRE HYDRANT 

G
V

12" DI RJ 11.25° BEND (2)

IGV

-W5-
10+00

15+00

12" X 6" DI RJ TEE

WITH THRUST COLLAR

12" INSERTION GATE VALVE

ABANDON 872 LF 12" UTILITY PIPE

N
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H

A
NIEL L. H

A
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V
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A

O
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T
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